
 
 
 

 

 

 
AUCC 1 ON 1 PRIVATE COACHING 

 

 

NAME LEVEL SPECIALIATY PHONE EMAIL 

Shane 

Goonasekera 

NZC 2 Batting, 

Sidearm, WK 

0210499160 shane.goonasekara@yahoo.co.nz 

Ketan Patel 

  

NZC 2 Batting, Pace, 

Spin 

0212628041 ketan_103@hotmail.com 

Anthony Ireland ECB 2 Batting, Spin, 

Pace 

0292001132 anthony.ireland@goughmh.co.nz 

Ben Lewis NZC 2 Batting, Spin, 

Keeping 

021842271 42benlewis@gmail.com 

Pierce Fletcher  NZC 2 Pace and Spin 0211760259 pfletchercricket@gmail.com 

Nick Stobart NZC 1 Batting, Pace 02102679772 nickmstobart@gmail.com 

Beck Robson NZC 1 All 0221991700 b.b.robson@student.saintkentigern.com 

Sam Veal CACT WK, Batting  02102847157 s.veal3223@gmail.com 
  

Jesse Prasad CACT Batting, Bowling 02102225059 jesse.prasad@gmail.com 
 
 

Caleb Jasmat CACT Bowling 0212150622 cjasmat123@gmail.com 

 


